
RATES

Coverage Tier Bi-Weekly Employee Contribution

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Coverage Tier
Monthly: 

PREMIER RADIOLOGY 

JUNE 1 - MAY 31, 2025 
EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS

 

 

Coverage Tier

Employee Only
Employee + Spouse
Employee + Child(ren)
Family

Florida Blue

Your contributions toward the cost of medical coverage  is  automatically deducted from your  paycheck 
before taxes.

Bi-Weekly:

BlueCare 72 - FL only  BlueOptions 05192/05193 BlueOptions 05908 BlueOptions 03768

$111.11
$473.02
$383.75
$766.31

$102.66
$453.75
$366.85
$739.27

BlueCare 72 - FL only BlueOptions 03768

          
 

Monthly Employee Contri tionub

BlueOptions 05192/05193 BlueOptions 05908

$222.43
$983.13
$794.85
$1,601.76 $1,660.34

$240.73
$1,024.87
$831.46

$131.82
$520.24
$425.17
$832.58

$285.60
$1,127.18
$921.21

$508.84
$1,636.15
$1,367.67
$2,518.28

$234.85
$755.15
$631.23
$1,162.28

$1,803.93


