## RATES

JUNE 1 - MAY 31, 2025 EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS

PREMIER RADIOLOGY

## Florida Blue



Your contributions toward the cost of medical coverage is automatically deducted from your paycheck before taxes.

## **Bi-Weekly:**

Coverage Tier	Bi-Weekly Employee Contribution				
	BlueCare 72 - FL only	BlueOptions 05192/05193	BlueOptions 05908	BlueOptions 03768	
Employee Only	\$102.66	\$111.11	\$131.82	\$234.85	
Employee + Spouse	\$453.75	\$473.02	\$520.24	\$755.15	
Employee + Child(ren)	\$366.85	\$383.75	\$425.17	\$631.23	
Family	\$739.27	\$766.31	\$832.58	\$1,162.28	

## Monthly:

Coverage Tier	Monthly Employee Contribution				
	BlueCare 72 - FL only	BlueOptions 05192/05193	BlueOptions 05908	BlueOptions 03768	
Employee Only	\$222.43	\$240.73	\$285.60	\$508.84	
Employee + Spouse	\$983.13	\$1,024.87	\$1,127.18	\$1,636.15	
Employee + Child(ren)	\$794.85	\$831.46	\$921.21	\$1,367.67	
Family	\$1,601.76	\$1,660.34	\$1,803.93	\$2,518.28	

